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Wettkampfergebnisse Stand: 28.03.2016
Sportpistole Oberliga Sud / 1. Wettkampf

SV Aarfalke Wehen

Siemund, Benjamin
Vogel, Stefan
Mittelstadt, Martin
Sanchez Lenhard, Oliver
Mannschaftsergebnis

SPS Walldorf

Schaeberle, Christian
Jourdan, Lucas
Epstein, Dirk
Werner, Heinz
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Glashiitten

Bommersheim, Jorg
Rothfuchs, Patrick
Wittlich, Jorg

Kunz, Florian
Mannschaftsergebnis

Tabelle

. TSV Nieder-Ramstadt
. SV Glashitten

. SV Aarfalke Wehen

. SPS Walldorf

. SPSV Viernheim

. SV Falken-Gesass

OO WNBE

(89)

1069

277
261
270
261
1069

1090

280
287
259
264
1090

1070

285
268
278
239
1070

Ringe

1108
1070
1069
1090
1052
1024

PR RORFR M

ool e =

RPORRFEREL M

E-Punkte

[oNeoNek e =

PR RORFR M

(el NeloNe) =

04 :
04 :
04 :
01:
01:
01:

01
01
01
04
04
04

1052

272
269
256
255
1052

1108

281
265
283
279
1108

1024

266
257
262
239
1024

Punkte

02:
02:
02:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
02
02
02

(90)

SPSV Viernheim

Merling, Timo

Riedel, Wolfgang
Morlock, Peter
Knapp, Jurgen
Mannschaftsergebnis

TSV Nieder-Ramstadt

Schneider, Maximilian
Bender, Ralf

Lotter, Lars

Elia, Alessandro
Mannschaftsergebnis

SV Falken-Gesass

Kramer, Achim
Sauter, Karl Jurgen
Kramer, Horst
Balschbach, Karl
Mannschaftsergebnis



